HSACP is still working on our Fall club schedule & offerings, and we have not yet finalized clubs & club days. The

website will updated as soon as possible.

Potential Fall 2025 Harmony

Clubs - (Subject to Change)
Curricular Clubs

Vex Robotics Club (non-competing)
Digital Media

Lego Club

Board Games

Arts & Crafts 3-5

Arts & Crafts K-2

Book/ Movie Club

Library Club

American Sign Language

Origami Club

Athletic Clubs

Sports/ Athletics? Club
Soccer- trying to compete in 26-27

All Sports club?

Academic Teams
Math Olympiad

Drone Club till 4:307?
Vex Robotics till 4:30?

First Lego League Challenge
to 4:50

First Lego League Explor
3:50 to 4:50

Student Mentoring
NEHS (invitation only)

3:50

Potential Grades -
Subject to Change

2-4?
3-5
K-2
K-2
3-5
K-2
K-2
3-5
1-3
2-5

3-5
1-3?

4-5
4-5
35

4-5

4-5

Outside Vendors - Wednesday Clubs
ATX Ballers: K-5

Soccer Shots: K-2

Kung Fu Cowgirl- Drama

Snapology Robotics: K-2 & 3-5

Lil Voices - Public Speaking - K-3

Lulu's Piano

Little Chefs - cooking

Knight School - Chess Club - possibly on Fridays



