HSACP is still working on our Fall club schedule & offerings, and we have not yet finalized clubs & club days. The website will updated as soon as possible.

Potential Fall 2025 Harmony Clubs - (Subject to Change)	Potential Grades - Subject to Change	Outside Vendors - Wednesday Clubs
Curricular Clubs		ATX Ballers: K-5
Vex Robotics Club (non-competing)	2-4?	Soccer Shots: K-2
Digital Media	3-5	Kung Fu Cowgirl- Drama
Lego Club	K-2	Snapology Robotics: K-2 & 3-5
Board Games	K-2	Lil Voices - Public Speaking - K-3
Arts & Crafts 3-5	3-5	Lulu's Piano
Arts & Crafts K-2	K-2	Little Chefs - cooking
Book/ Movie Club	K-2	Knight School - Chess Club - possibly on Fridays
Library Club	3-5	
American Sign Language	1-3	
Origami Club	2-5	
Athletic Clubs		
Sports/ Athletics? Club Soccer- trying to compete in 26-27	3-5	
All Sports club?	1-3?	
Academic Teams		
Math Olympiad	4-5	
Drone Club till 4:30?	4-5	
Vex Robotics till 4:30?	3-5	
First Lego League Challenge 3:50 to 4:50	4-5	
First Lego League Explor 3:50 to 4:50	2-4	
Student Mentoring		
NEHS (invitation only)	4-5	